
Switch 1-way Off switch 1-pole with LED
exchangeable

8101

Extension du type de produit 8101

Code de produit 2CLA810100A1001

EAN 8427238016405

Description courte Switch 1-way Off switch 1-pole with LED exchangeable

Description longue

Rated voltage: 110 - 250 Vac    
Rated current: 10AX    
Screwless terminals    

Included: fixing claws    
Optional: locator LED lamp 6192 BL (230 Vac)    

Rocker code: 8501, 8501.2, 8501.3, 8501.4, 8601, 8601.3, 8401, 8401.2, 8401.3, 8401.4,
8201, 8201.2, 8201.3, 8201.4, 8201.9, 5501, 5501.2, 5501.3, 5501.4 & 5501.5

Informations générales

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Installation
2CLX810109A1001Instructions et manuels

Technique
9AKK107046A0356Fiche produit, informations

techniques

Function lighting: OrientationFonction
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250 VTension nominale (Ur)

10 ACourant nominal (In)

Fluorescent Lamps 10Maximum Switching
Current

1Number of Rocker
Switches

Platform 8100  
Alba  

Sky Niessen

Design Range

Off switch 1-poleType de commutation

Rocker/buttonActuator Type

Plug ClampType de raccordement

LED exchangeableType de lampe

Flush MountedType de montage

ScrewType of Fastening

NoLabel Space Provided

OptionalVoyant

No colorCouleur

0Nombre de batteries

Environnement
Operation -5 ... +35 °C  

Storage -5 ... +50 °C
Température de l’air
ambiant

IP20Indice de protection

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019Statut RoHS

2CLC810100A1001Informations RoHS

9AKK108467A7464REACH Declaration

9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)

Dimensions
0.149 mProduit Largeur Net

0.078 mProduit Hauteur Net

0.225 mProduit Longueur Net

0.057 kgPoids net

Commande
2CL0810100ID du produit remplacé

Certificats et Déclarations (Numéro de document)
9AKK106713A1744Déclaration de Conformité

- CE

Classifications

28101

© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/02/08



EC001590 - Installation switchETIM 8

EC001590 - Installation switchETIM 9

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)Catégorie DEEE

Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B

85365080CN8

39122226UNSPSC

Accessories

Identifier Description Type Quantity Unit Of 
Measure

2CLA857110A1101 Frame 1gang White - Sky Niessen 8571.1 BL 1 piece

2CLA857210A1101 Frame 2gang White - Sky Niessen 8572.1 BL 1 piece

2CLA857310A1101 Frame 3gang White - Sky Niessen 8573.1 BL 1 piece

2CLA857410A1101 Frame 4gang White - Sky Niessen 8574.1 BL 1 piece

2CLA850100A4101 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker White - Sky Niessen 8501 BB 1 piece

2CLA857100A1101 Frame 1gang White - Sky Niessen 8571 BL 1 piece

2CLA857200A1101 Frame 2gang White - Sky Niessen 8572 BL 1 piece

2CLA857300A1101 Frame 3gang White - Sky Niessen 8573 BL 1 piece

2CLA857400A1101 Frame 4gang White - Sky Niessen 8574 BL 1 piece

2CLA850100A1301 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Silver - Sky Niessen 8501 PL 1 piece

2CLA857100A1301 Frame 1gang Silver - Sky Niessen 8571 PL 1 piece

2CLA857200A1301 Frame 2gang Silver - Sky Niessen 8572 PL 1 piece

2CLA857300A1301 Frame 3gang Silver - Sky Niessen 8573 PL 1 piece

2CLA857400A1301 Frame 4gang Silver - Sky Niessen 8574 PL 1 piece

2CLA850100A6201 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Dune - Sky Niessen 8501 DN 1 piece

2CLA857100A6201 Frame 1gang Dune - Sky Niessen 8571 DN 1 piece

2CLA857200A6201 Frame 2gang Dune - Sky Niessen 8572 DN 1 piece

2CLA857300A6201 Frame 3gang Dune - Sky Niessen 8573 DN 1 piece

2CLA857400A6201 Frame 4gang Dune - Sky Niessen 8574 DN 1 piece

2CLA850100A6301 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Taupe - Sky Niessen 8501 TP 1 piece

2CLA857100A6301 Frame 1gang Taupe - Sky Niessen 8571 TP 1 piece

2CLA857200A6301 Frame 2gang Taupe - Sky Niessen 8572 TP 1 piece

2CLA857300A6301 Frame 3gang Taupe - Sky Niessen 8573 TP 1 piece

2CLA857400A6301 Frame 4gang Taupe - Sky Niessen 8574 TP 1 piece

2CLA850100A1901 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Green - Sky Niessen 8501 CM 1 piece

2CLA857100A1901 Frame 1gang Green - Sky Niessen 8571 CM 1 piece

2CLA857200A1901 Frame 2gang Green - Sky Niessen 8572 CM 1 piece

2CLA857300A1901 Frame 3gang Green - Sky Niessen 8573 CM 1 piece

2CLA857400A1901 Frame 4gang Green - Sky Niessen 8574 CM 1 piece

2CLA850100A1501 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Black - Sky Niessen 8501 NS 1 piece

2CLA857100A1501 Frame 1gang Black - Sky Niessen 8571 NS 1 piece

2CLA857200A1501 Frame 2gang Black - Sky Niessen 8572 NS 1 piece

2CLA857300A1501 Frame 3gang Black - Sky Niessen 8573 NS 1 piece

2CLA857400A1501 Frame 4gang Black - Sky Niessen 8574 NS 1 piece

38101
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2CLA850100A1401 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Stainless steel - Sky Niessen 8501 AI 1 piece

2CLA857100A1401 Frame 1gang Stainless steel - Sky Niessen 8571 AI 1 piece

2CLA857200A1401 Frame 2gang Stainless steel - Sky Niessen 8572 AI 1 piece

2CLA857300A1401 Frame 3gang Stainless steel - Sky Niessen 8573 AI 1 piece

2CLA857400A1401 Frame 4gang Stainless steel - Sky Niessen 8574 AI 1 piece

2CLA850100A1201 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Gold - Sky Niessen 8501 OE 1 piece

2CLA857100A1201 Frame 1gang Gold - Sky Niessen 8571 OE 1 piece

2CLA857200A1201 Frame 2gang Gold - Sky Niessen 8572 OE 1 piece

2CLA857300A1201 Frame 3gang Gold - Sky Niessen 8573 OE 1 piece

2CLA857400A1201 Frame 4gang Gold - Sky Niessen 8574 OE 1 piece

2CLA850100A2101 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker White - Sky Niessen 8501 CB 1 piece

2CLA857100A3001 Frame 1gang White - Sky Niessen 8571 CB 1 piece

2CLA857200A3001 Frame 2gang White - Sky Niessen 8572 CB 1 piece

2CLA857300A3001 Frame 3gang White - Sky Niessen 8573 CB 1 piece

2CLA857400A3001 Frame 4gang White - Sky Niessen 8574 CB 1 piece

2CLA850100A2501 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Black - Sky Niessen 8501 CN 1 piece

2CLA857100A3101 Frame 1gang Black - Sky Niessen 8571 CN 1 piece

2CLA857200A3101 Frame 2gang Black - Sky Niessen 8572 CN 1 piece

2CLA857300A3101 Frame 3gang Black - Sky Niessen 8573 CN 1 piece

2CLA857400A3101 Frame 4gang Black - Sky Niessen 8574 CN 1 piece

2CLA850100A1101 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker White - Sky Niessen 8501 BL 1 piece

2CLA857100A2001 Frame 1gang Wood - Sky Niessen 8571 FR 1 piece

2CLA857200A2001 Frame 2gang Wood - Sky Niessen 8572 FR 1 piece

2CLA857300A2001 Frame 3gang Wood - Sky Niessen 8573 FR 1 piece

2CLA857400A2001 Frame 4gang Wood - Sky Niessen 8574 FR 1 piece

2CLA857100A2101 Frame 1gang Wood - Sky Niessen 8571 WN 1 piece

2CLA857200A2101 Frame 2gang Wood - Sky Niessen 8572 WN 1 piece

2CLA857300A2101 Frame 3gang Wood - Sky Niessen 8573 WN 1 piece

2CLA857400A2101 Frame 4gang Wood - Sky Niessen 8574 WN 1 piece

2CLA860100A1401 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Chrome - Skymoon 8601 CR 1 piece

2CLA867100A4001 Frame 1gang Stainless steel - Skymoon 8671 OX 1 piece

2CLA867200A4001 Frame 2gang Stainless steel - Skymoon 8672 OX 1 piece

2CLA867300A4001 Frame 3gang Stainless steel - Skymoon 8673 OX 1 piece

2CLA860100A1501 Rocker switch None for Switch/push button, 
Single rocker Black - Skymoon 8601 CN 1 piece

2CLA867100A3101 Frame 1gang Black - Skymoon 8671 CN 1 piece

2CLA867200A3101 Frame 2gang Black - Skymoon 8672 CN 1 piece

2CLA867300A3101 Frame 3gang Black - Skymoon 8673 CN 1 piece

2CLA867100A3001 Frame 1gang White - Skymoon 8671 CB 1 piece

2CLA867200A3001 Frame 2gang White - Skymoon 8672 CB 1 piece

2CLA867300A3001 Frame 3gang White - Skymoon 8673 CB 1 piece

48101
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Produits basse tension  → Wiring Accessories - Light Switch Ranges  → Flush Mounted Inserts  → Mechanical Inserts

Catégories

58101
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